Rank Competitor(s)
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Sophia Canning
Katelyn Bartlett
Brielle Harvey
Lilli Genge

Club

CBS Skating Club
CBS Skating Club
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Northern Blades FSC

Arianna Winter CBS Skating Club
Elise Metcalfe Prince Of Wales SC
Rylee King Conception Bay North SC
Aynslee Abbott CBS Skating Club
Rochelle Owusu-Ansah Conception Bay North SC
Allie Perry Conception Bay North SC
Zoe Pye Sparkling Blades FSC
Georgia Howell Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Avery Keeping Port Aux Basques FSC
Janelle Caravan
Skate Canada Date:

25-0Oct-2025

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre
October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

STAR 5 Women (Group 1 13&Over)

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

5:20:43PM

Category Result Summary

18.10
17.29
16.17
15.82
15.81
15.78
15.34
15.02
15.01
14.74
13.91
13.21
11.73
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13.91
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11.73

Rhonda Vanderveen

Patinage Canada



