

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre

October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

STAR 5 Women (Group 1 13&Over)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Sophia Canning	CBS Skating Club	NL	18.10 (1)	18.10
2	Katelyn Bartlett	CBS Skating Club	NL	17.29 (2)	17.29
3	Brielle Harvey	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	16.17 (3)	16.17
4	Lilli Genge	Northern Blades FSC	NL	15.82 (4)	15.82
5	Arianna Winter	CBS Skating Club	NL	15.81 (5)	15.81
6	Elise Metcalfe	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	15.78 (6)	15.78
7	Rylee King	Conception Bay North SC	NL	15.34 (7)	15.34
8	Aynslee Abbott	CBS Skating Club	NL	15.02 (8)	15.02
9	Rochelle Owusu-Ansah	Conception Bay North SC	NL	15.01 (9)	15.01
10	Allie Perry	Conception Bay North SC	NL	14.74 (10)	14.74
11	Zoe Pye	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	13.91 (11)	13.91
12	Georgia Howell	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	13.21 (12)	13.21
13	Avery Keeping	Port Aux Basques FSC	NL	11.73 (13)	11.73

Janelle Caravan

Rhonda Vanderveen



Skate Canada

Date: 25-Oct-2025 5:20:43PM



Patinage Canada